. PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-25-406-011 107 FT

R A WA R RS

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

4 CUNNINGHAM PLAT ALL

DATE

MNAME OF OWNER

9-16-66
91666

9-171-79
11-16-89

CARBONE VINCENT MICHAEL & RUTH E
SELLERS, WENDELL D., TRUSTEE
CARBONE, VINCENT MICHAEL & RUTH E

CARBONE VINCENT MICHAEL NO C.F.
GUNTER RICHARD ALAN & FLORENCE ELLEN C.F. 64.90




